
Month Date Weekday Holidays

April 1 Saturday Utkal Divas

7 Friday Good Friday

14 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti

14 Friday Maha Bishubha Sankranti/Pana Sankranti

22 Saturday Eid Ul -Fitr

May 1 Monday Sharmika Divas

June 14 Wednesday Pahili Raja

15 Thursday Raja Sankranti

20 Tuesday Rathyatra

June 28 Wednesay Bahuda Yatra

30 Friday Id-Ul-Zuha 

July 28 Friday Muharram

August

30 Wednesday Rakhi Purnima/Jhulana Purnima

September 6 Wednesday Janmashtami

19 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi

20 Wednesday Nuakhai

29 Friday B'day of Prophet Muhammad

October 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

14 Saturday Mahalaya

28 Saturday Lakshmi Puja

November 12 Sunday Kali Puja

13 Monday Diwali

25 Saturday Bada Osha

27 Monday Rasa Purnima/Kartik Purnima

December 5 Tuesday Prathamastami

25 Monday Christmas

23 Monday Netaji Jayanti

February 14 Wednesday Vasant Panchami/Saraswati Puja

March 5 Tuesday Panchayat Raj Divas

8 Friday Maha Shivratri

25 Monday Holi/Dolyatra

29 Friday Good Friday

Activities

Holiday List

Summer Vacation as per Govt. declaration

Classes resumes on June 21, 2023 (Wednesday) 

Durga Puja Vacation from 22/10/2023 to 29/10/2023  

Classes resumes on 30 October, 2023 (Monday) after vacation

Winter Vacation from 25/12/2023 to 02/01/2024  



November

December

January

4/1/2023 Utkal Diwas

4/14/2023 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

4/22/2023 Earth Day

5/14/2023 Mother's Day

6/1/2023 Global Day of Parents

6/5/2023 World Environment Day 

6/18/2023 Father's Day

6/21/2023 International Day of Yoga

8/6/2023 Hiroshima Day

8/26/2023 Mother Teresa's Birth Day

8/29/2023 National Sports Day

9/21/2023 World Peace Day

10/2/2023 Gandhi Jayanti 

10/4/2023 World Animal Welfare Day

11/14/2023 CDC Opening Day

11/24/2023 National Girl Child Day

11/26/2023 Constitution Day

12/1/2023 World Aids Day

1/24/2024 National Voters Day

2/28/2024 National Science Day

12/3/2023 Titular Feast of St. Francis 

12/10/2023 Human Rights Day

3/8/2024 International Women's Day

3/23/2024 Shaheed Divas/Martyrs' Day

August 15 Tuesday Independence Day

September 5 Tuesday Teachers Day

October 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

November 14 Tuesday Children's Day

December 3 Sunday Patron's Feast Day

January 26 Friday Republic Day

February 5 Sunday Saraswati Puja

July 8 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

August 12 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

September 9 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

October 14 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

November 11 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

December 9 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

January 13 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

February 10 Saturday Second Saturday PTM

Observation Days

PTM Days on every 2nd Saturday of the month

Annual Exhibition/Competitions

Annual Sports/Annual Function

Rally/Picnic/Photo Session



1 Unit Test - 1 2nd Week of  July 2023

2 Half Yearly Exam 4th Week of September 2023

3 Unit Test -2 1st  week of December 2023

4 Annual Examination 1st week of March 2024

PTM & Result declaration Last Week of March 2024

Std. I to VIII 
1 Periodic test - 1  (Grade 1 to 8) 2nd Week of July 2023 

2 Periodic test - 2  (Grade 1  to 8) 2nd  Week of August 2023

3 Half Yearly Exam for Grade 1 - 8 1st Week of October 2023

PTM & Result Declaration October, 2023

4 Periodic test - 3  (Grade 1 to 8 ) 3rd  Week of Nov.  2023

5 Periodic Test - 4 (Grade 1 to 8) 2nd week of January 2024

6 Annual Examination - Grade 1 to 8 1st  Week of March  2024

PTM & Result Declaration Last Week of March 2024

St. IX & X
1 Periodic test - 1  (Grade. 9 & 10) 2nd Week of July 2023 

2 Periodic test - 2  (Grade 9 & 10 ) 2nd  Week of August 2023

3 Half Yearly Exam for Grade 9 - 10 1st Week of October 2023

4 Periodic test - 3  (Grade 9 & 10 ) 1st Week of November 2023

Grade 10 Board Examination - as per Board declaration

This is a Tentative Academic Calendar for the Session 2023-24 and is liable  

to change according to the circumstances

Academic Calendar 2023-24
St. Xavier's High School, Dhenkanal

Examination Schedule

Montessori- I, II, III


